5.2	±	0.2
(.205	±	.008)
LCR	METER
2.8	±	0.2
(.110	±	.008)
5.2	±	0.2
(.205	±	.008)
3.9

@ 100  KHz / 0.1 V Q
(Ref.)
Test
Freq.
(MHz)
SRF
(MHz)
Typ.
DCR
(W)
Max.
I rms
(A)
I sat
(A)L (µH) Tol. (%)
SRU5028A-1R2Y 1.2 ±30 10 7.96 200 0.022 3.5 3.4
SRU5028A-2R2Y 2.2 ±30 10 7.96 130 0.027 3.2 2.5
SRU5028A-3R3Y 3.3 ±30 10 7.96 90 0.032 2.8 2.1
SRU5028A-4R7Y 4.7 ±30 9 7.96 50 0.045 2.2 1.85
SRU5028A-6R8Y 6.8 ±30 10 7.96 45 0.056 2.0 1.55
SRU5028A-100Y 10 ±30 18 2.52 25 0.085 1.8 1.4
SRU5028A-150Y 15 ±30 18 2.52 23 0.14 1.1 1.0
SRU5028A-220Y 22 ±30 15 2.52 18 0.21 0.95 0.85
SRU5028A-330Y 33 ±30 15 2.52 16 0.26 0.8 0.68
SRU5028A-470Y 47 ±30 13 2.52 13 0.36 0.7 0.62
SRU5028A-680Y 68 ±30 13 2.52 10 0.55 0.56 0.46
SRU5028A-101Y 100 ±30 15 0.796 8 0.8 0.47 0.42
680
5.2	±	0.2
(.205	±	.008)
LCR	METER